
Title:
Technical and Scientific Support in Relation to the Implementation of the Birds ...

Contracting authority:
European Commission, DG for Environment (ENV) 

TED publication date:
08/04/2022

Time limit for receipt of tenders:
31/05/2022
Status:
Open 

Tender reference number ENV/2022/OP/0004

Title 
Technical and Scientific Support in Relation to the Implementation of the 
Birds and Habitats Directives and of the Biodiversity Strategy for 2030

Description 

The overall aim of this contract is to provide technical and scientific 
support to the Commission for the diverse and numerous activities in 
which the Commission is involved in implementing the Birds and Habitats 
Directive as well as the Biodiversity Strategy for 2030.

Contract type Services 

Procedure type Open procedure 

Status Open 

Published on TED 
Submission Method Electronic 

Information about a public 
contract, a framework 
agreement or a dynamic 
purchasing system (DPS) 

Public contract 

Address of the buyer profile: 
(URL) 
Award method Best price-quality ratio 

Estimated total value 1800000.00 EUR

Estimated value 1800000.00 EUR

Main CPV 90700000

NUTS BE100


